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Women / 5 / 9 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Ferguson50
Port Hope

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.6009.1009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.700 11.40011.200 45.950
Place: 2T 2 3 6 1 

1 

Tia Davis57
Synergy

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.8008.9509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.550 11.25011.400 45.800
Place: 3 5 2 9T 2 

2 

Emily Martin60
Thunder Bay

2.6002.6002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 9.0008.4508.6009.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.100 11.60011.050 45.650
Place: 1 10 5T 2 3 

3 

Emily Ukrainec59
Thunder Bay

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.5008.8008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.400 11.70011.100 45.400
Place: 6T 7 4T 1 4 

4 

Tegan Wilson11
Burlington

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.3508.7509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.350 11.25010.950 45.200
Place: 2T 8T 7T 9T 5 

5 

Avery LeBrasseur37
Niagara AcroCats

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.1509.0008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.600 11.50010.750 45.050
Place: 6T 4 9T 4 6 

6 

Laura White39
Niagara AcroCats

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.8509.1508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 11.750 10.95011.450 45.000
Place: 11 1 1 14 7 

7 

Nicole Rito55
Synergy

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.1508.7009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.300 11.20010.750 44.900
Place: 2T 9T 9T 10T 8T

8T

Samantha Faiczak58
Synergy

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.4009.0508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 11.650 11.20011.000 44.900
Place: 9T 3 6 10T 8T

8T

Jordyn Thomas51
Port Hope

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.3008.7508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.350 11.35010.900 44.800
Place: 6T 8T 8T 7 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / 9 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Toulouse38
Niagara AcroCats

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.3008.8508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 11.450 11.15010.900 44.550
Place: 9* 6T 8T 11 10 

10 

Abby Hemming36
Niagara AcroCats

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.4508.7008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 11.300 11.05011.050 44.500
Place: 8 9T 5T 12 11 

11 

Jaida Venturo56
Synergy

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.7508.8508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.450 11.20010.350 44.300
Place: 5T 6T 11 10T 12 

12 

Audrey Gilmour73
Corona

2.6002.1002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.4508.3009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.900 11.00010.550 44.100
Place: 2T 11 10 13T 13 

13 

Olivia Brunetti10
Burlington

2.6002.6002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.5008.3508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.850 10.80011.100 44.050
Place: 5T 12T 4T 15 14 

14 

Maddy Scott8
Burlington

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.8506.9508.7508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.350 11.4509.550 43.800
Place: 4 8T 15 5 15 

15 

Emma Parslow63
Trillium

2.6002.1002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.9507.5008.1008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 10.700 11.5509.600 43.000
Place: 7T 13 14 3 16 

16 

Ella Siegfried61
Thunder Bay

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.3506.5508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 9.150 11.30010.950 42.550
Place: 7T 15 7T 8 17 

17 

Bailey Lobert9
Burlington

2.6002.6002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.4508.3508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 10.850 10.60010.050 42.400
Place: 10 12T 13 16 18 

18 

Elizabeth Pfeiffer72
Xperience

2.6002.1002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.1007.3508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 9.950 11.00010.200 42.200
Place: 9* 14 12 13T 19 

19 
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Women / 5 / 10 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianna Nikolovski182
Synergy

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.7009.0509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.650 11.50011.300 46.300
Place: 1 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Samantha Makin184
Thunder Bay

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.5509.0009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.600 11.50011.150 45.950
Place: 3T 2T 6T 1T 2 

2 

Emma Crosby160
Niagara AcroCats

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.6009.0009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.600 11.40011.200 45.900
Place: 3T 2T 5 3 3 

3 

Rachel Morritt180
Synergy

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.5508.7009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.300 11.30011.150 45.450
Place: 3T 5T 6T 5T 4 

4 

Alexis Erb189
Trillium

2.6002.6002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.9508.6008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.100 11.30011.550 45.350
Place: 5T 9 1 5T 5 

5 

Katie Burns188
Trillium

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.6508.7008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.300 11.45011.250 45.250
Place: 7T 5T 4T 2 6 

6 

Anna Maria Prosdocimo181
Synergy

2.1002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.6508.9508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.550 10.75011.250 45.050
Place: 4T 3 4T 12 7 

7 

Anica Gilbert190
Trillium

2.6002.6002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.7508.7008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 11.200 11.05011.350 44.750
Place: 8T 7T 2 8* 8 

8 

Jesselyn Hale191
Trillium

2.6002.6002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.2008.7508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.250 11.05010.800 44.400
Place: 6T 6 9 8* 9 

9 

Kelsey Croxon170
Port Hope

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.5008.6008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 11.200 11.00011.100 44.250
Place: 9 7T 7 9T 10 

10 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Dodds122
Champions

2.6002.6002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.2508.1008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.600 11.35010.850 44.200
Place: 5T 13 8 4 11 

11 

Paige Hughes179
Synergy

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.4508.8008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.400 11.10010.050 44.050
Place: 4T 4 14 7T 12 

12 

Kiira Wiitala186
Thunder Bay

2.6002.1002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.6008.5508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.150 10.85010.700 44.000
Place: 6T 8 10 11 13 

13 

Hannah Hartnick169
Port Hope

2.6002.6002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.9008.5008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.000 11.10010.500 43.850
Place: 7T 11 11 7T 14 

14 

Maya Sutherland120
Burlington

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.5507.8509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.450 11.15010.150 43.550
Place: 2 14 13 6 15 

15 

Emma Shea161
NorthBayGymtrix

2.6002.1002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.6508.3008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 10.800 10.9009.750 42.600
Place: 8T 12 15 10 16 

16 

Mia Marinaro185
Thunder Bay

2.6002.0002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4005.8508.4508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.650 11.050 11.0007.850 40.550
Place: 10 10 16 9T 17 

17 

Jennika Mitchell123
Champions

__.___2.600__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___7.650__._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___10.250 10.250
Place: 11 15 12 13 18 

18 
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Women / 5 / 11 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Wilgosh286
Corona

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 9.0508.8509.0508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.650 11.65011.450 46.050
Place: 5T 1 1 2 1T

1T

Olivia Moore284
Burlington

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.7509.0009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.600 11.50011.350 46.050
Place: 3 2T 3 3T 1T

1T

Emma Eisfeld330
Synergy

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.7009.0008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.600 11.35011.300 45.800
Place: 4 2T 4T 5 2 

2 

Jesse Weaver342
Trillium

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.8008.9008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.500 11.50011.400 45.700
Place: 5T 4T 2 3T 3 

3 

Jenna Defacendis329
Synergy

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.3508.9509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.550 11.40010.950 45.650
Place: 1 3 7T 4T 4 

4 

Reegan Tod341
Trillium

2.6002.6002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 9.2008.7008.8008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 11.300 11.80011.300 45.450
Place: 8 8 4T 1 5 

5 

Abby McNeill311
Niagara AcroCats

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.6508.8008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 11.400 11.20011.250 44.800
Place: 9T 6 5 6T 6 

6 

Meghan Spencer315
NorthBayGymtrix

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.3508.6009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.200 10.65010.950 44.450
Place: 2 9 7T 10 7 

7 

Rebecca Scher312
Niagara AcroCats

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.5508.9008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 11.500 11.40010.150 44.150
Place: 7* 4T 11 4T 8T

8T

Victoria Desfosses314
NorthBayGymtrix

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7508.5008.8508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.450 10.35011.100 44.150
Place: 6 5 6 11 8T

8T
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Women / 5 / 11 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miachaela Coccimiglio336
Thunder Bay

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.7008.7508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 11.350 11.15010.300 43.750
Place: 9T 7 10T 7 9 

9 

Charlotte Macneil321
Port Hope

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.2508.0508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.650 10.80010.850 43.600
Place: 5T 11 9 9 10T

10T

Kelvi Toskovich337
Thunder Bay

2.6002.6002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.3008.2008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.700 11.20010.900 43.600
Place: 10 10 8 6T 10T

10T

Madison Brown338
Thunder Bay

2.6002.6002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.7007.7508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.250 11.10010.300 42.750
Place: 7* 12 10T 8 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / 12 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noelle Maracle468
Greater Napanee

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.9008.9009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.500 10.75011.500 45.450
Place: 1T 4T 1 5 1 

1 

Mackenzie Lewis463
Tumblers

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.4509.0009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.600 11.00011.050 45.250
Place: 2T 2 5T 3T 2 

2 

Addie Kaiser467
Greater Napanee

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.5508.6009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.200 11.10011.150 45.150
Place: 1T 5 3 2 3 

3 

Alexis Bauer411
Burlington

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.6008.9508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.550 11.00011.200 45.100
Place: 3 3 2 3T 4 

4 

Ella MacPhail461
Trillium

2.6002.1002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.8509.1009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.700 11.3009.950 44.550
Place: 2T 1 6 1 5 

5 

Katelyn Kettle412
Burlington

2.6002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.5008.9008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 11.500 10.95011.100 44.450
Place: 5 4T 4 4 6 

6 

Sarah Glenn434
Loyalist

2.1002.6002.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.4508.5008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.100 10.60011.050 44.000
Place: 4 6 5T 6 7 

7 

Georgia Reed413
Champions

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 6 7 7 7 8 

8 
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WAG Provincial Qualifier ‐ Ottawa Level 5 ‐ 13 Years

# Name Gym Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

Difficulty 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60

Execution 8.933 9.00 8.65 8.75

ND

Final 11.533 11.60 11.25 11.35

Place 2T 2T 3 2T 1

Difficulty 2.60 2.60 2.6 2.6

Execution 8.933 8.35 8.95 8.7

ND

Final 11.533 10.95 11.55 11.30

Place 2T 4T 1 3 2

Difficulty 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60

Execution 8.67 9.10 8.60 8.50

ND

Final 11.27 11.70 11.20 11.10

Place 4 1 4 5 3

Difficulty 2.60 2.60 2.10 2.60

Execution 9.17 8.85 8.65 8.65

ND

Final 11.77 11.45 10.75 11.25

Place 1 3 7 4 4

Difficulty 2.60 2.50 2.60 2.60

Execution 8.50 8.40 8.55 8.90

ND

Final 11.10 10.90 11.15 11.50

Place 5 5 5 1 5

Difficulty 2.60 2.50 2.60 2.60

Execution 8.40 8.45 8.75 8.45

ND

Final 11.00 10.95 11.35 11.05

Place 6 4T 2 6 6

Difficulty 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60

Execution 8.70 9.00 6.45 8.75

ND

Final 11.30 11.60 9.05 11.35

Place 3 2T 8 2T 7

Difficulty 2.60 2.50 2.60 2.60

Execution 8.27 7.90 8.45 8.25

ND

Final 10.87 10.40 11.05 10.85

Place 7 6 6 7 8

43.3

43.166

45.733

45.333

45.266

45.216

44.65

44.35

510 Quinn Murphy Eurogymnastica

533 Carlee Lyons Smith Falls

539 Andie Romu Thunder Bay

538 Megan Crawford Thunder Bay

508 Katie Tsounis Burlington

523 Ashlyn Beecroft Niagara Acro Cats

February 22 ‐ 24, 2013

536 Taylor Hughes Synergy

525 Carlie White Niagara Acro Cats



WAG Provincial Qualifier ‐ Ottawa Level 5 ‐ 14+ Years

# Name Gym Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

Difficulty 2.600 2.500 2.600 2.600

Execution 8.933 8.950 8.700 8.550

ND

Final 11.533 11.450 11.300 11.150

Place 2T 2T 1 5 1

Difficulty 2.600 2.600 2.600 2.600

Execution 8.800 8.900 8.600 8.700

ND

Final 11.400 11.500 11.200 11.300

Place 4 1 3T 2 2

Difficulty 2.600 2.600 2.600 2.600

Execution 9.233 8.850 8.650 8.650

ND

Final 11.833 11.450 11.250 11.250

Place 1 2T 2 3 3

Difficulty 2.600 2.600 2.600 2.600

Execution 9.233 8.700 8.450 8.500

ND

Final 11.833 11.300 11.050 11.100

Place 2T 4 4 6 4

Difficulty 2.600 2.500 2.600 2.600

Execution 8.633 8.650 8.600 8.600

ND

Final 11.233 11.150 11.200 11.200

Place 7 6 3T 4 5

Difficulty 2.600 2.600 2.100 2.600

Execution 8.766 8.650 8.700 8.500

ND

Final 11.366 11.250 10.800 11.100

Place 5 5 5 6 6

Difficulty 2.600 2.600 2.600 2.600

Execution 8.566 8.500 8.600 8.450

ND

Final 11.166 11.100 11.200 11.050

Place 8 7 3T 7 7

Difficulty 2.600 2.600 2.600 2.600

Execution 8.566 8.750 7.650 8.800

ND

Final 11.166 11.350 10.250 11.400

Place 8 3 7 1 8

Difficulty 2.600 2.500 2.600 2.600

Execution 8.666 8.400 7.850 8.550

ND

Final 11.266 10.900 10.450 11.150

Place 6 8 6 5 9

Difficulty 2.600 2.600 2.600 2.600

Execution 8.900 8.850 6.350 8.350

ND

Final 11.500 11.450 8.950 10.950

Place 3 2T 9 8 10

Difficulty 2.600 2.600 2.100 2.600

Execution 8.400 7.700 7.600 8.450

ND

Final 11.000 10.300 9.700 11.050

Place 9 9 8 7 11

622 Evelyn Andrews Port Hope

45.400

February 22 ‐ 24, 2013

599 Amanda VanSteijn Loyalists

45.733

630 Paige VanDrunen Brockville

45.216

587 Tawny Chapman Champions

44.950

597 Emily Lalonde Les Sittelles

44.916

642 Jennifer Pennett Smith Falls

44.683

591 Feriel Latrous Eurogymnastica

44.350

584 Kendra Tielemans Burlington

44.166

604 Alishia Campbell Port Hope

42.283

612 Ashlee Stafford Brockville

43.666

637 Hailey Voorand Xperience

42.833
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Women / 6 / 9 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Harrison686
Manjak's Gym

2.8002.8002.4002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.2508.3509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 10.750 11.25011.050 45.000
Place: 1T 3 3 2 1 

1 

Kelsey Lee690
Manjak's Gym

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.9508.6008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.400 11.10010.750 44.750
Place: 3 1 4 4T 2 

2 

Mackenzie Capretta677
Ottawa

2.8002.5002.3002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.8508.0008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.300 11.15011.350 44.400
Place: 2 6 2 3 3 

3 

Cecily Whitlaw678
Ottawa

2.8002.8002.3002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.6008.1008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 10.400 11.30011.400 44.100
Place: 5 5 1 1 4T

4T

Victoria Comazzolo687
Manjak's Gym

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.6008.4008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.200 11.10010.400 44.100
Place: 4 2 5 4T 4T

4T

Brynley McDermott689
Manjak's Gym

2.3002.3002.6002.800Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.3008.0509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 10.650 9.7509.600 41.950
Place: 1T 4 6 5 5 

5 
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Women / 6 / 10 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tait Fletcher744
Manjak's Gym

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.4508.7009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.500 11.25011.250 45.950
Place: 2 3 2* 7T 1 

1 

Erin Hartmann728
Niagara AcroCats

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.9508.9508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.750 11.60010.750 45.850
Place: 5T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Alexandra Wu707
Burlington

2.8002.5002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.2009.0508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.850 11.50010.700 45.800
Place: 5T 1 5T 4 3 

3 

Megan Heary706
Burlington

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.4507.8509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 10.650 11.90011.250 45.700
Place: 3 7 2T 1 4 

4 

Tessa Wismer705
Burlington

2.8002.8002.5002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.4508.5509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.050 11.35011.250 45.500
Place: 4T 5 2* 5 5 

5 

Maya Frojmovic162
Ottawa

2.8002.8002.6002.800Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.9008.5508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.150 10.75011.700 45.150
Place: 6 4 1 9 6 

6 

Sofie Hawthrone747
Manjak's Gym

2.8002.8002.6002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.9007.5009.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.100 11.30010.700 44.200
Place: 1 8 5T 6 7 

7 

Imogen Govan732
Manjak's Gym

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.1007.1009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 9.900 11.25010.900 43.900
Place: 4T 10 3 7T 8 

8 

Isabella Leschuk745
Manjak's Gym

2.8002.8002.3002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.7008.5508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.850 10.85010.500 43.550
Place: 7 6 6 8 9 

9 

Zoe Marner746
Manjak's Gym

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.0007.2508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 10.050 11.5509.800 42.300
Place: 8 9 7 3 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / 11 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Suzana Diacomescu871
Ottawa

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.1009.1509.1008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.900 11.90011.950 47.500
Place: 4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Leah Dal Grande879
Synergy

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.8509.2509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 12.050 11.65011.650 47.200
Place: 2T 1 3T 2T 2 

2 

Jamie Chisholm841
Burlington

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.9009.0509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.850 11.55011.700 47.050
Place: 1 3 2 3 3 

3 

Taite Cleland842
Burlington

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.8507.6009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.400 11.65011.650 45.550
Place: 2T 6 3T 2T 4 

4 

Grace Gorman316
Ottawa

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.7507.8009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.600 11.40011.550 45.350
Place: 3 5 4 4 5 

5 

Jocelyn Mouradian870
Niagara AcroCats

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.1008.8508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.650 11.35010.900 45.300
Place: 5 4 5 5 6 

6 
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Women / 6 / 12 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Winsor908
Champions

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.9508.7009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.500 11.55011.750 46.750
Place: 2 3T 1 3 1 

1 

Andrea Caranci941
Synergy

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.4509.0009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.800 11.35011.250 46.250
Place: 4T 1 4 6T 2 

2 

Madison Holmes927
Port Hope

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.8008.7008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.500 11.35011.600 46.100
Place: 6 3T 2T 6T 3 

3 

Teaghen Clarke903
Brockville

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.6008.3509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.150 11.40011.400 45.850
Place: 3 6T 3 5T 4 

4 

Autumn Ziebarth945
Thunder Bay

2.8002.8002.6002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.2007.8008.5009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.100 12.00010.600 45.700
Place: 1 7 7 1 5 

5 

Clare Stafford948
Trillium

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.2008.6008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.400 11.45011.000 45.550
Place: 5 4T 5 4 6 

6 

Megan Fowler904
Brockville

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.8508.5009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.300 11.65010.650 45.450
Place: 4T 5 6 2 7 

7 

Hannah Crowley905
Burlington

2.3002.8002.6002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.8008.8008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.400 11.00011.600 45.350
Place: 9 4T 2T 8T 8 

8 

Danielle Adam947
Trillium

2.8002.8002.6002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.3508.5508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.150 11.40010.150 44.300
Place: 7T 6T 8 5T 9 

9 

Aiyana Salvatore906
Burlington

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5006.1008.8508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.650 11.3008.900 43.400
Place: 8 2 9 7 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / 12 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caleigh Porter926
NorthBayGymtrix

2.8002.3002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.2508.2008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.000 11.0008.550 42.150
Place: 7T 8 10 8T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O ttawa Gymnastics C lub



Judge's Signatures

WAG Provincial Qualifier Ottawa 
Meet Results
Feb 23-24, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2013 5:50 PM

Women / 6 / 13 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily DiTomasso995
Ottawa

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7009.1509.0009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.800 11.50011.950 47.250
Place: 2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Cassandra Boyer1009
Thunder Bay

2.8002.8002.6002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8509.0008.7009.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.300 11.65011.800 46.800
Place: 1 5 2 3 2 

2 

Haley Gilbert977
Brockville

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.0508.3508.6009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.400 11.85011.150 46.350
Place: 3 4 5 1 3 

3 

Marina Gisana1006
Synergy

2.8002.3002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.9007.9508.7509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.550 11.70010.250 45.400
Place: 4 3 6 2 4 

4 

Lindsay Stakes1016
Greater Napanee

2.8002.8002.3002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.5508.6008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 10.900 11.25011.350 45.250
Place: 5 6 4 5 5 

5 

Ana Maria Gelinas-Sanchez1017
Ottawa

2.6002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.9008.8008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.600 10.30011.700 45.100
Place: 6 2 3 6 6 

6 
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Women / 6 / 14 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Finley1072
Thunder Bay

2.8002.8002.6002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.9008.9509.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.550 11.75011.700 47.150
Place: 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Meghan Heer1038
Eurogymnastica

2.8002.8002.5002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7009.0508.9509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.450 11.50011.850 46.850
Place: 2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Maiya Salvatore1034
Burlington

2.8002.8002.7002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.9008.7009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.400 11.25010.700 45.300
Place: 3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 6 / 15+ yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samanta Martinez1135
Guelph

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.8508.7509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.550 11.75011.650 47.050
Place: 1T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Amelia Dixon1123
Guelph

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.0508.4008.6009.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.400 11.85011.200 46.550
Place: 1T 2 4 1 2 

2 

Alicia Wilson1136
Niagara AcroCats

2.8002.8002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8509.0508.3508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.150 11.65011.850 46.400
Place: 3 4 1 3 3 

3 

Emily Urbisci1105
Eurogymnastica

2.8002.8002.5002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.4508.7509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.250 11.55010.250 45.050
Place: 2 3 5T 4 4 

4 

Carolyn Cornall1127
Port Hope

2.8002.3002.0002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.9508.3008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 10.300 11.05010.250 43.050
Place: 4 6 5T 5 5 

5 

Ashley Ives1140
Niagara AcroCats

__.___2.8002.600__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___8.9508.450__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.050 __.___11.750 22.800
Place: 5 5 2 6 6 

6 
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Women / 7 / 9 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalka Forrest679
Ottawa

3.8003.8003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7509.0008.7009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.500 12.55012.800 50.150
Place: 2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Bella Musca680
Ottawa

3.8003.8003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.7508.9008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.100 12.70012.550 49.250
Place: 3 2 2 1 2 

2 

Abigail Hendry1150
Burlington

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.4006.2508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 10.050 12.50012.200 47.100
Place: 1 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 7 / 10-11 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giselle Bijl1216
Synergy

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.6008.8008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.600 12.60012.400 50.050
Place: 3 3T 3T 2T 1 

1 

Maddie Nolan1207
Niagara AcroCats

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.5508.8508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.650 12.50012.350 49.650
Place: 5 2 4 3 2 

2 

Grace Boxer1211
Ottawa

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.9009.3507.3508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.150 12.70013.150 49.600
Place: 1 8T 1 1 3 

3 

Abby Johnston1212
Ottawa

3.6003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.6008.7008.250

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.750 12.500 12.45012.400 49.100
Place: 10 4 3T 4T 4 

4 

Taylor Beausoleil1217
Synergy

3.8003.3003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.6508.9508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.750 12.60010.950 48.800
Place: 2 1 11 2T 5 

5 

Alexis Geneau1190
Burlington

3.8003.3003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.2508.8008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.600 12.20011.550 48.450
Place: 6 3T 9 5 6 

6 

Mackenzie Steele1178
Burlington

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.3008.3508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.150 12.00012.100 48.250
Place: 8T 5 6 7T 7 

7 

Melina Levasseur1209
NorthBayGymtrix

3.8003.8003.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.5007.8508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.050 12.45012.300 48.150
Place: 4 9 5 4T 8 

8 

Kristen Zucker1189
Burlington

3.6003.6003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.3008.2008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.000 12.00011.900 47.950
Place: 7T 6 7 7T 9 

9 

Alexis Foley1220
Xperience

3.8003.8003.8003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.0007.8008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.600 12.15011.800 47.400
Place: 9 7 8 6 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / 10-11 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Hay1218
Thunder Bay

3.8003.8002.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.9007.1008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 9.500 12.60012.700 46.800
Place: 8T 10 2 2T 11 

11 

Catarina Musca872
Ottawa

3.8003.3003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.7508.0508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.150 12.45011.050 46.700
Place: 7T 8T 10 4T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / 12-13 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heather Smith1288
Synergy

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.1508.9509.1008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.900 12.95012.750 50.850
Place: 7 3 3 2 1 

1 

Mackenzie Connelly1251
Ottawa

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.3008.8508.9008.650

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.350 12.700 13.10012.650 50.800
Place: 5 4T 4 1 2T

2T

Lauren Kesseler1278
Niagara AcroCats

3.6003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.2008.6009.2508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 13.050 12.80012.400 50.800
Place: 2 1 7 3T 2T

2T

Charlie Brunetti1232
Burlington

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.0008.8008.9008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.700 12.80012.600 50.250
Place: 8T 4T 5 3T 3 

3 

Avery Smith1250
Niagara AcroCats

3.8003.8003.8003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.9009.0008.7008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.500 12.70012.800 49.700
Place: 11 5 2 4 4 

4 

Jenna Angrilli1277
Niagara AcroCats

3.8003.8003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.4509.1508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.950 12.15012.250 49.300
Place: 9 2 8 11 5T

5T

Amanda Henderson930
Ottawa

3.8003.6003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.5508.5008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.300 12.45012.150 49.300
Place: 4 6 9 7 5T

5T

Emma Christie1280
Ottawa

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5509.3007.1009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 10.900 12.35013.100 49.250
Place: 1 10 1 9 6 

6 

Maddison Kelleher-Radey1252
Ottawa

3.8003.8003.3003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.1508.8008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.100 12.60011.950 49.150
Place: 3 7 10 5 7 

7 

Amanda Black1291
Trillium

3.8003.8003.7003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.0008.2008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.900 12.50011.800 48.350
Place: 8T 8 11 6 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / 12-13 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aimee-Leigh Balec1262
Thunder Bay

3.8003.6003.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.8507.4508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.150 12.40012.450 47.900
Place: 10 9T 6 8 9 

9 

Kate MacGillivray1289
Thunder Bay

3.8003.0003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.8507.3508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.150 12.20010.850 46.500
Place: 6 9T 12 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / 14-15 yrs.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Desiree Guertin1347
Burlington

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.0009.1509.0508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.850 12.80012.950 50.950
Place: 7T 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Morgan Tartaglia1328
Niagara AcroCats

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.8008.9508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.750 12.50012.600 50.600
Place: 3 2 2 7 2 

2 

Kathleen Varey1335
Thunder Bay

3.8003.6003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.6008.7509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.550 12.75012.200 50.300
Place: 2 5T 6T 4T 3 

3 

Meaghan Rice1346
Burlington

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.7508.5508.650

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.350 12.350 12.90012.550 50.150
Place: 7T 8 3 2 4 

4 

Abby Bolton1327
Niagara AcroCats

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.2008.0008.8008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 12.600 13.00011.800 49.950
Place: 4 4 8 1 5 

5 

Melissa Langegger1315
Burlington

3.8003.3003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.4008.6009.300

ND: __._____._____.___0.000
Final: 13.100 12.400 12.65011.700 49.850
Place: 1 7 9 5T 6 

6 

Chloe Athaide1333
Synergy

3.8003.8003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6509.1508.7008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.500 12.45012.950 49.800
Place: 11 6 1T 8 7T

7T

Naomi Chin1348
Burlington

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.6508.9008.550

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.250 12.700 12.40012.450 49.800
Place: 8 3 4 9 7T

7T

Ashley Cunningham1321
Guelph

3.8003.4003.5003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.6508.5508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.050 12.60012.050 49.200
Place: 5 10T 7 6T 8 

8 

Aden Eichenberg1314
Burlington

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.4508.7508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.550 12.60011.250 48.800
Place: 6 5T 12 6T 9 

9 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O ttawa Gymnastics C lub



WAG Provincial Qualifier Ottawa 
Meet Results
Feb 23-24, 2013

Page: 2
Printed: 2/24/2013 2:23:00 PM

Women / 7 / 14-15 yrs.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Wilson1359
Synergy

3.8003.8003.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.6008.0008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.100 12.75012.400 48.350
Place: 10 12 5 4T 10 

10 

Julie Michaud1337
Trillium

3.1003.8003.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.4008.4008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.100 11.80012.200 48.300
Place: 9 9 6T 10 11 

11 

Carina Codri1358
Synergy

3.8003.8003.7003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.8508.3508.100

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.600 12.050 12.65011.650 47.950
Place: 12T 10T 10 5T 12 

12 

Elysha Carter1313
Burlington

3.8003.6003.0003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.9008.4008.100

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.600 11.400 12.65011.500 47.150
Place: 12T 11 11 5T 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / 16+ yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Richardson1385
Ottawa

3.8003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.0508.7008.7508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.550 12.85012.500 50.650
Place: 1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Josie Fisher1391
Burlington

3.8003.8003.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.4008.6008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 11.900 12.15012.200 49.000
Place: 1T 4T 2 6T 2 

2 

Pam Pyke1386
Xperience

3.8003.8003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.0508.1009.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.900 12.30011.850 48.500
Place: 2 4T 3 5 3 

3 

Olivia Hein1373
Corona

3.8003.8003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.4008.6008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 12.300 12.65011.200 48.000
Place: 6 3 4T 2 4 

4 

Quinn McKenney1371
ASF

3.8003.6003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.5508.6508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.450 12.35011.150 47.900
Place: 5 2 5 4 5 

5 

Monika Chase1383
Niagara AcroCats

3.8003.6003.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.6008.0008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.100 12.55011.200 47.050
Place: 3 6 4T 3 6 

6 

Sarah Matthews1390
Burlington

3.8003.1003.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.3506.7508.3508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.450 12.1509.850 45.550
Place: 4 5 6 6T 7 

7 
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Women / 8 / 10-11 yrs.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anysa Meze1420
Burlington

4.3004.3004.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.2009.1008.0008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.300 13.50013.400 52.300
Place: 1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Hu1437
Ottawa

4.3004.3004.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.9509.0509.0008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 13.200 13.25013.350 52.100
Place: 6 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Lindsay Poon1431
Guelph

4.3004.3004.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.9008.7008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 13.000 13.25013.200 51.650
Place: 7 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Claudia Bartoszek1419
Burlington

4.3004.3004.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.6509.1008.150

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 13.400 12.80012.950 51.600
Place: 4T 1 4 4 4 

4 

Ainsley McCarles1421
Burlington

4.3004.3004.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.0508.9508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 13.250 13.00012.350 51.550
Place: 2 2 6 3 5 

5 

Mackenzie Lobert1417
Burlington

4.3004.3004.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.7507.8508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.150 12.55012.050 49.350
Place: 3T 8 7 6 6 

6 

Maddie Dempster1443
Manjak's Gym

4.3004.3003.5003.800Diff:
Exec: 6.2008.1508.9508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.450 10.50012.450 47.850
Place: 4T 5 5 8 7 

7 

Mallory Metcalfe1444
Manjak's Gym

4.3003.9003.7003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.4507.9508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.650 12.60010.350 47.200
Place: 3T 9 10 5T 8T

8T

Katarina Lozic1184
Manjak's Gym

4.3004.3003.5003.800Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.0008.7008.550

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.200 11.35011.300 47.200
Place: 5 7 9 7 8T

8T

Alexandria Kline1418
Burlington

4.1004.3004.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.1006.7008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.000 12.60011.400 47.150
Place: 8 10 8 5T 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / 12-13 yrs.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Sekulich1469
Guelph

4.3004.3004.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.9508.3008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.600 13.40013.250 52.000
Place: 2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ally Harrison1463
Burlington

4.3004.3004.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.5508.6009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.900 12.85012.850 51.900
Place: 1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Mikayla Lalli1233
Burlington

4.3004.3004.0003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.7508.5508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.550 12.80013.050 50.850
Place: 3 4 2 4 3 

3 

Samantha Price1485
Burlington

4.3004.3004.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.0006.6508.7508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 13.050 13.30010.950 49.650
Place: 4 1 4 2 4 

4 

Cailyn Chung1470
Guelph

3.7004.300__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 8.5006.550__._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 12.20010.850 23.050
Place: 5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / 14+ yrs.
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Cox1561
Ottawa

4.3004.3004.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.8009.1508.4509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 12.750 13.10013.450 52.900
Place: 1 5 1 7 1 

1 

Nathalie Joanette1562
Ottawa

4.3004.3004.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.8509.1008.7008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 13.000 13.15013.400 52.750
Place: 2 3 2 6 2 

2 

Bradey Rosettani1527
Ottawa

4.3004.3004.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.9009.0008.9008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 13.200 13.20013.300 52.700
Place: 4 2 3 5T 3 

3 

Danielle Saulnier1517
Burlington

4.3004.3004.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.0508.9008.5508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.850 13.35013.200 52.200
Place: 6 4 4 2 4 

4 

Sahara Frojmovic1528
Ottawa

4.3004.3004.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.7009.0009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 13.300 12.70013.000 51.950
Place: 5 1 6 8 5 

5 

Zoe Barth1534
Burlington

4.3003.8004.0004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.2008.8508.6008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.600 13.50012.650 51.450
Place: 7 6 7T 1 6 

6 

Brooke Bishop1540
Niagara AcroCats

4.3004.3004.0003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.0008.8508.3008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.300 13.30013.150 51.150
Place: 9 7 5 3 7 

7 

Alexis Gigliotti1526
Niagara AcroCats

4.1003.9004.0003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.7507.5508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.550 13.20012.650 49.950
Place: 8T 9 7T 5T 8 

8 

Sonia Bhatt1548
ASF

4.3003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.3007.8008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.600 12.00012.100 48.250
Place: 8T 8 8 9 9 

9 

Lindsay Hemstock1564
Ottawa

4.300__._____.___3.800Diff:
Exec: 8.950__._____.___9.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 __.___ 13.250__.___ 26.300
Place: 3 10 9 4 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / 12-13 yrs.
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adrianka Forrest1623
Ottawa

4.8004.8004.3004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.2008.4508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 12.750 13.45013.000 52.950
Place: 2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Sofia Baggio1624
Ottawa

4.9004.4004.3004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.9009.1007.2509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 11.550 13.80013.500 52.700
Place: 1 3 1 1 2 

2 

Piera Rooke1627
Burlington

4.9004.4004.4004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.4507.6008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.000 13.65011.850 50.750
Place: 4 2 3 2 3 

3 

Meredith Chitty1636
Niagara AcroCats

4.6004.8004.3004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.3506.7006.9508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 11.250 12.95011.500 49.000
Place: 3 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 9 / 14+ yrs.
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Denise Guertin1679
Burlington

4.9004.9004.6004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.8508.6008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 13.200 13.80013.750 54.350
Place: 2 2 3T 3 1 

1 

Meaghan Smith1662
Ottawa

4.9004.9004.8004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.9008.6508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 13.450 13.55013.800 54.150
Place: 4 1 2* 5T 2 

2 

Megen Reid1672
Guelph

4.9004.9004.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.8508.7508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.850 14.00013.750 53.700
Place: 6 4 3T 1 3 

3 

Clarissa Leir-Taha1665
Burlington

4.9004.9004.3004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.8508.3508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.650 13.70013.750 53.300
Place: 5T 5 3T 4 4 

4 

Lubina Nayak1675
Ottawa

4.8004.9004.3004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.9007.8008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.100 13.55013.800 52.950
Place: 3T 6T 2* 5T 5 

5 

Taylor Pyefinch1668
Ottawa

4.8004.9004.3004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.8506.9009.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 11.200 13.90013.750 52.850
Place: 1 9 3T 2 6 

6 

Kristina Santiago1658
Guelph

4.9004.9004.4004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.4007.7008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.100 13.30013.300 52.200
Place: 3T 6T 5 6 7 

7 

Gabrielle Mitchell1532
ASF

4.8004.9004.3004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.7507.0508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.350 13.05013.650 51.250
Place: 5T 8 4 7 8 

8 

Christie Boswell-Patterson1563
Ottawa

__.___4.9004.300__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___9.0007.700__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.000 __.___13.900 25.900
Place: 7* 7 1 8* 9 

9 

Terece Brown1652
ASF

4.8004.900__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 8.7506.650__._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.55011.550 25.100
Place: 7* 10 6 5T 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / 14+ yrs.
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brielle Johnston1663
Ottawa

__._____.___4.800__.___Diff:
Exec: __._____.___8.350__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.150 __._____.___ 13.150
Place: 7* 3 7 8* 11 

11 
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